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1.1 Virus checkers

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

AntiBeol_133.1lha
avd.lha
FastKiller.lha
trsivw67.lha
VirusZ_TII1140.1lha
VI_Binary.lha
VI_DocFiles.lha

util/virus
util/virus
util/virus
util/virus
util/virus
util/virus
util/virus

Size Age Description

10K
53K
31K
654K
199K
380K
457K

Mem viruskiller for the new Packetviruses
Agressive Virus Detector V2.4

New virus—-killer (1.11)

V6.7 of the AMIGA viruskiller by M.Schmall
VirusZ v1.40 by Georg Hoermann

V3.00 virus killer, binary files

V3.00 virus killer, German documentation
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